Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137 http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1112-171 North Roop Street Enhancement Project

Date and Time of Opening: July 3, 2012 at 10:10 am

De	scription	Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3									
						Spanish	Springs								
		A & K Earth Movers		Construction, Inc.		SNC									
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums Description Sched Unit				5% N/A 0		5% N/A 0		5% N/A 0							
										Unit price	Total price		Total price		
										De:	scription	Value	Offic	Offit price	Total price
					Base Bid Items - Schedule A	ı				ı		1			
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up	1	LS	\$35,627.50	\$35,627.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.0						
2	BMP's Erosion control	1	LS	\$7,130.00	\$7,130.00	\$5,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.0						
3	Earthwork & Grading	1	LS	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$83,866.50	\$83,866.50	\$69,347.00	\$69,347.0						
4	Traffic Control Detour	1	LS	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.0						
5	24" x 36" Type 4-R Drop Inlet	3	EA	\$2,060.00	\$6,180.00	\$2,300.00		\$3,300.00	\$9,900.0						
6	48" x 48" Drop Inlet	1	EA	\$3,735.00	\$3,735.00	\$4,300.00		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.0						
7	48" Diameter Storm Drain Manhole	2	EA	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$10.600.0						
В	18" Diameter HDPE Storm drain pipe	520	LF	\$45.00	\$23,400.00	\$70.00	. ,	\$70.00	\$36,400.0						
9	15" Diameter HDPE Storm drain pipe	80	LF	\$44.00	\$3,520.00	\$55.00	\$4,400.00	\$126.00	\$10,080.0						
10	PCC Sidewalk	24,200	SF	\$3.50	\$84,700.00	\$4.25	\$102,850.00	\$5.00	\$121,000.0						
11	Type 1 Curb & Gutter	3.200	SF	\$17.25	\$55,200.00	\$17.00		\$19.00	\$60.800.0						
12	Type 1 Driveway Apron	1,475	SF	\$8.50	\$12,537.50	\$8.00	\$11,800.00	\$8.50	\$12,537.5						
13	Pedestrian Ramps	400	SF	\$23.00	\$9,200.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.0						
14	PCC Median Island	1	LS	\$5,715.00	\$5,715.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$860.00	\$860.0						
15	PCC Spandrel & Valley Gutter	1,650	SF	\$10.60	\$17,490.00	\$8.00	\$13,200.00	\$8.50	\$14,025.0						
10	Asphalt Concrete Mill 2" Key-in and Plantmix	1,000	Oi.	ψ10.00	ψ17,430.00	ψ0.00	ψ10,200.00	ψ0.00	ψ14,020.0						
	Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-														
16	22 w/Lime 2 inches thick Overlay	30.000	SF	\$1.62	\$48,600,00	\$1.60	\$48,000,00	\$2.00	\$60.000.0						
17	Remove Existing AC	16.350	SF.	\$1.00	\$16,350.00	\$0.75	,	\$0.45	\$7.357.5						
.,	Plantinix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate,	10,000	Oi	ψ1.00	Ψ10,000.00	ψ0.70	ψ12,202.00	ψ0.40	ψ1,001.0						
	PG 64-22 w/Lime 2 inches thick on 12 inches Type														
18	2 Aggregate Base	900	SF	\$6.30	\$5,670.00	\$3.75	\$3,375.00	\$4.00	\$3,600.0						
	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate,						1								
	PG 64-22 w/Lime 4 inches thick on 12 inches Type														
19	2 Aggregate Base	7,000	SF	\$4.70	\$32,900.00	\$5.25	,	\$6.00	\$42,000.0						
20	All Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0						
21	Signs, poles and anchors	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.0						
22	Straw Erosion Blanket w/ seed	1	LS	\$3,315.00	\$3,315.00	\$5,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.0						
23	Traffic Signal Modifications - Pedestrian Buttons	1	LS	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.0						
24	Type 2 Slurry Seal	114,000	SF	\$0.20	\$22,800.00	\$0.21	\$23,940.00	\$0.25	\$28,500.0						
	Total Schedule (A):			\$451,120.00		\$512,444.00		\$549,007.00							
	SCHEDULE B: North Roop Street Fiber Optic	Conduit S	ystem -												
	4" conduit HDPE continuous, pull boxes, & Tie-			\$65,000.00		\$70,000.00		\$70,000.00							
25	ins from Station 9+10 to station 37+30	1	LS		\$65,000.00		\$70,000.00		\$70,000.0						
	Total Schedule (B):				\$65,000.00		\$70,000.00		\$70,000.0						
	Total Schedule (A) + (B)			\$516,120.00		\$582,444.00		\$619,007.00							
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Υ		Y		Y							
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Y		Y		Y							
						5%									
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				5%, 1%, Other		5% Y		5%, 1%, Other Y							
	Document executed? y/n			Υ			V	,	/						